CALVARY CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
2023 — 2024 FEE SCHEDULE

Application/Registration Fee: $150.00 per student (Kindergarten — 12
Resource/Book/Activity Fee: $225.00 per student (Kindergarten — 12

Tuition Rate

1 Student $4,600
2 Students $6,600
3 Students $8,600
4 Students $10,600

*Families will add $2,000 to the base cost of one student for each child enrolled after the first.
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